
Breakfast & Lunch Menu
Breakfast

Traditional Breakfast (gfa)                                                                            
Sausage, Bacon, Hash Browns, Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans,
Black Pudding, and Toast with an Egg of your choice

Double up with The Full Set Breakfast (gfa) 
2x Sausage, 2x Bacon, 2x Hash Brown, Mushroom, Tomato, Black
Pudding, Baked Beans and Toast with 2x Eggs of your choice

Vegetarian Breakfast (gfa)
Grilled Halloumi, Spinach, Vegetarian Sausage, Fried Egg, Roasted
Tomato, Field Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Baked Beans & Toast

Add Avocado

Eggs Royale (gfa)
2x Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on a Toasted Muffin and topped
with Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Benedict (gfa)
2x Poached Eggs, Bacon on a Toasted Muffin and topped with
Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Florentine (gfa)
2x Poached Eggs, Spinach, Mushrooms on a Toasted Muffin and
topped with Hollandaise Sauce

Omelettes (gfa)  (Available as a Light Bite)
Choose from; Bacon, Chicken, Chorizo, Ham, Cheddar, Mushroom,
Pepper, Red Onion, Tomato, Spinach or Smoked Salmon (50p extra)

1 Filling
2Fillings
3 Fillings

Eggs on Toast (gfa)
Fried, Poached or Scrambled Eggs on a Toasted Bloomer.

Add Bacon, Smoked Salmon or Smashed Avocado

Toasted Ciabatta (gfa)
Topped with Smashed Avocado, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes & a
Poached Egg

Toasted Ciabatta (gfa)
Topped with Garlic Rock Salt, Rocket & a Poached Egg

Boiled Eggs & Toast (gfa)
2x Boiled Eggs with your choice of Toast (Brown or White)

Breakfast Butty (gfa)
Choose between; Sausage, Bacon or Fried Eggs

Add Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding or Egg
Add Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Baked Beans or Spinach

Breakfast Wraps (gfa)
Choose between; Sausage, Bacon or Egg

Granola Pot (gfa)
with Greek Yoghurt % Berry Compote

£7.95

£9.95

£8.45

£1.50

£7.10

£6.95

£6.95

£5.25
£6.25
£7.25

£3.95

£1.50

£5.95

£4.95

£2.95

£3.75

£1.50
£0.95

£4.50

£4.75

Traditional Chicken or Pork Parmo (gfa)
Tenderised Chicken Breast or Pork, coated in Golden
Breadcrumbs, topped with Creamy Bechamel & grilled
with Cheddar Cheese.

Additional Toppings 

Hotshot 
with Pepperoni, Chilli and Jalapenos

Cajun
with Peppers, Onion, Pepperoni & Cajun Spices

Italian Stallion 
with Parma Ham, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes & Parmesan
Shavings

The New Yorker 
with Spicy Nduja and Red Onion

TWL Parmos

A l l  s e r v e d  w i t h  c h u n k y  c h i p s ,  s a l a d ,  a n d  g a r l i c  m a y o .

£12.95

£2.50

O u r  o w n  s i g n a t u r e  d o u g h  w i t h  o u r  i n - h o u s e  o w n  b l e n d

o f  N a p o l i  s a u c e ,  a v a i l a b l e  w i t h  a  s e l e c t i o n  o f  t o p p i n g s .

Margherita (gfa) 12"

The Napoli (gfa) 12"
with Tuna, Onions & Sweet Corn

The Pepperoni (gfa) 12"
with optional Chillies

New Yorker (gfa) 12" 
with Red Onion & Spicy Nduja

Ham + Pineapple (gfa) 12"

The Farmhouse (gfa) 12"
with Ham & Mushroom 

The Meat Feast (gfa) 12"
with Chicken, Pepperoni, Chorizo & Bacon 

The Hotshot (gfa) 12"
with Red Onion, Chilli and Jalapeno

The Seafood (gfa) 12"
with Tuna, Prawns, Capers & Black Olives

£9.75

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

TWL Pizzas

Soup of the Day (gfa)
Served with a Toasted Ciabatta

Prawn Cocktail (gfa)
Fresh, tender Prawns on a Bed of Lettuce topped with Marie Rose
Sauce served with Bread & Butter

Tomato & Mozzarella Salad (gfa)
Sliced Beef Tomato & Mozzarella with Basil & a drizzle of Balsamic &
Olive Oil

Mozzarella Sticks
with Sweet Chilli Sauce Dip

Halloumi Fries
with Sweet Chilli Mayo Dip

Southern Fried Chicken Tenders
with Garlic Mayo Dip

Brie
with Cranberry Sauce on a Bed of Rocket

Deep Fried Breaded Brie
with Salad, Cranberry Sauce on a Bed of Rocket

Garlic Mushrooms (gfa)
Pan-fried Mushrooms cooked with fresh Herbs, Garlic, Cream & a
touch of Bechamel, topped with Melted Cheese served with Toasted
Bread

£4.95

£6.45

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.45

£5.25

Starters

Salads (gfa)
Choose between; Chicken Caesar, Prawn, Prosciutto, Halloumi,
Smoked Salmon or Tomato & Mozzarella 

Sandwiches (gfa) 
with Lettuce, Tomato & Cucumber. Choose between; Chicken
Mayonnaise, Ham, Cheddar & Onion, Tuna Mayonnaise, Prawns in a
Marie Rose Sauce, Bacon & Tomato or Halloumi & Tomato

Or try our Club Sandwich (gfa)
Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato on Toasted Bread

Ciabatta (gfa)
Choose between; Steak with Caramelised Onions, Breaded Fish
Goujons with Rocket & Tatar Sauce, Chicken & Chorizo with Rocket
& Pesto or Mediterranean Vegetables

Toasties (gfa)
Choose between; Cheese, Onion & Tomato, Cheese & Ham or Tuna
& Cheese

£4.95

£6.45

£7.50

£7.20

£6.45

Light Bites *Served until 18:00

*Served until 15:00

A l l  s e r v e d  w i t h  C h i p s ,  S a l a d  a n d  C o l e s l a w .

* E x c l u d i n g  a l l  S a l a d s *

The Kilo-Bite – The single Patty (gfa)

The Megabite – The Double Patty (gfa)

The Gigabite – The Triple Patty (gfa)
 
The Terabite - The Quadruple Patty (gfa)

The Over-Clucker (gfa)
Fried Chicken Breast in Breadcrumbs

You’ve Overclocked (gfa)
Fried Chicken Breast with a Single Burger Patty

Overclocked Extreme (gfa)
Fried Chicken Breast, Single Patty with Streaky Bacon

The Vegan Eco Friendly (gfa) 
A breaded spicy bean patty topped with vegan cheese.

£10.95

£12.45

£13.95

£15.45

£12.95

£14.45

£14.95

£9.75

TWL Burgers

A l l  s e r v e d  i n  a  t o a s t e d  b r i o c h e  b u n ,  w i t h  s h r e d d e d

l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o ,  g h e r k i n ,  a n d  b u r g e r  s a u c e ,  a c c o m p a n i e d

w i t h  h o u s e  s l a w ,  f r i e s ,  a n d  o n i o n  r i n g s .  W i t h  o r  w i t h o u t

C h e e s e ,  y o u r  c h o i c e

Our signature blend of Spices, Peppers, Onions, Runner Beans & Sugar
Snap with a side portion of Fries

Choose between 

Chicken 
with Sour Cream, Tomato Salsa & Guacamole Dips

Grilled Halloumi 
with Sweet Chilli Dip

Chilli & Garlic King Prawns
with Chilli & Garlic Butter Dips

Sweet Chilli Shredded Beef 

Fajitas

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Spaghetti Carbonara (gfa)
Spaghetti Pasta in a creamy White Wine Sauce with
Onion, Garlic & Strips of Bacon, finished with Black
Pepper and Parmesan 

Penne Arrabiata (gfa)
Penne Pasta with Onion, Fresh Tomato, cooked in a White
Wine, Olive Oil, Garlic & Chilli

Spaghetti Bolognese (gfa)
Spaghetti Pasta with Minced Beef, Onion, Carrot, Garlic &
Pesto in a Rec Wine & Tomato Sauce

Penne Pollo (gfa)
Penne Pasta with Chicken, Onion & Mixed Peppers cooked
in a creamy White Wine, Garlic & Tomato Sauce

Penne Alfredo (gfa)
Penne Pasta with Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions in a
creaming White Wine & Mixed Herb Sauce

Penne Veggie (gfa)
Penne Pasta with Onion, Fresh Cherry Tomatoes,
Peppers, Mushroom & Aubergines topped with Melted
Goats Cheese served with a Side Salad

£10.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Pastas

Beer Battered Fish & Chips (gfa)
with Homemade Tartare Sauce, Garden Peas or Mushy Peas & a
Lemon Wedge

Tenderised 10 Ounce Flat Iron Steak (gfa)
with Roasted Portobello Mushrooms, Beef Tomato, Chunky Chips
& Onion Rings

Hunters Chicken (gfa)
with a Homemade Smokey BBQ Sauce, Mixed Cheese, Salad &
Chunky Chips

Pork Loin Steak (gfa)
with BBQ or Mustard Sauce with Green Beans & Chunky Chips

Moules Frites (gfa)  *Check Availability*
Mussels cooked in Cream, White Wine, Garlic & Fresh Herbs
served with Fries & Bread

£13.95

£17.95

£14.95

£13.95

£10.95

The Classics

Chicken Nuggets & Chips (gfa)

Fish Fingers & Chips (gfa)

Sausage & Chips (gfa)

All the above come served with Beans or Peas

Burger & Chips (gfa)
with or without Cheese, your choice

Cheese & Tomato Pasta (gfa)

Margherita Pizza (gfa)

For The Kids

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£5.20

£4.90

£5.20

Speciality house fries in Tallow
 
Standard Chips

Loaded Cheese Fries 

Mega Loaded Fries 
Jalapenos, gherkins, red onion, streaky bacon, topped
with cheese, ketchup, & English mustard 

House Salad 

Onion Rings 

Sides

£3.45

£3.45

£4.25

£6.45

£3.95

£2.95

Please let our team know if your are sensitive to the trace presence of an
allergen, we are unable to guarantee that any of our foods are suitable,
our team can help with any guidance and we do have allergen guides
available. (gfa) = gluten free available

Please ask our staff about any Pastries or Desserts that we have available


