Breakfast & Lunch Menu

<u>Breakfast</u>	*Served until 15:0
Traditional Breakfast (gfa) Sausage, Bacon, Hash Browns, Tomato, Mushroo Black Pudding, and Toast with an Egg of your cho	
Double up with The Full Set Breakfast (gfa) 2x Sausage, 2x Bacon, 2x Hash Brown, Mushroom Pudding, Baked Beans and Toast with 2x Eggs of	
Vegetarian Breakfast (gfa) Grilled Halloumi, Spinach, Vegetarian Sausage, Fr Tomato, Field Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Baked Be	
Add Avocado	£1.50
Eggs Royale (gfa) 2x Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on a Toasted N with Hollandaise Sauce	£7.10 Muffin and topped
Eggs Benedict (gfa) 2x Poached Eggs, Bacon on a Toasted Muffin and Hollandaise Sauce	£6.95 topped with
Eggs Florentine (gfa) 2x Poached Eggs, Spinach, Mushrooms on a Toas topped with Hollandaise Sauce	£6.95 ted Muffin and
Omelettes (gfa) (Available as a Light Bite) Choose from; Bacon, Chicken, Chorizo, Ham, Che Pepper, Red Onion, Tomato, Spinach or Smoked S	
1 Filling 2Fillings 3 Fillings	£5.25 £6.25 £7.25
Eggs on Toast (gfa) Fried, Poached or Scrambled Eggs on a Toasted B	£3.95 Bloomer.
Add Bacon, Smoked Salmon or Smashed Avocad	o £1.50
Toasted Ciabatta (gfa) Topped with Smashed Avocado, Roasted Cherry Poached Egg	£5.95 Tomatoes & a
Toasted Ciabatta (gfa) Topped with Garlic Rock Salt, Rocket & a Poached	£4.95 d Egg
Boiled Eggs & Toast (gfa) 2x Boiled Eggs with your choice of Toast (Brown o	£2.95 or White)
Breakfast Butty (gfa) Choose between; Sausage, Bacon or Fried Eggs	£3.75
Add Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding or Egg Add Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Baked Beans or Spin	£1.50 ach £0.95
Breakfast Wraps (gfa) Choose between; Sausage, Bacon or Egg	£4.50
Granola Pot (gfa) with Greek Yoghurt % Berry Compote	£4.75

<u>Fajitas</u>

Our signature blend of Spices, Peppers, Onions, Runner Beans & Sug Snap with a side portion of Fries	ar
Choose between	
Chicken with Sour Cream, Tomato Salsa & Guacamole Dips	£14.95
Grilled Halloumi with Sweet Chilli Dip	£14.95
Chilli & Garlic King Prawns with Chilli & Garlic Butter Dips	£14.95
Sweet Chilli Shredded Beef	£14.95

øø <u>Starters</u>

Soup of the Day (gfa) Served with a Toasted Ciabatta	£4.95
Prawn Cocktail (gfa) Fresh, tender Prawns on a Bed of Lettuce topped with Marie Rose Sauce served with Bread & Butter	£6.45
Tomato & Mozzarella Salad (gfa) Sliced Beef Tomato & Mozzarella with Basil & a drizzle of Balsamic & Olive Oil	£5.95
Mozzarella Sticks with Sweet Chilli Sauce Dip	£4.95
Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Mayo Dip	£4.95
Southern Fried Chicken Tenders with Garlic Mayo Dip	£5.95
Brie with Cranberry Sauce on a Bed of Rocket	£5.95
Deep Fried Breaded Brie with Salad, Cranberry Sauce on a Bed of Rocket	£6.45
Garlic Mushrooms (gfa) Pan-fried Mushrooms cooked with fresh Herbs, Garlic, Cream & a touch of Bechamel, topped with Melted Cheese served with Toasted Bread	£5.25

Light Bites

*Served until 18:00

All served with Chips, Salad and Coleslaw. *Excluding all Salads*

Salads (gfa) Choose between; Chicken Caesar, Prawn, Prosciutto, Halloumi, Smoked Salmon or Tomato & Mozzarella	£4.95
Sandwiches (gfa) with Lettuce, Tomato & Cucumber. Choose between; Chicken Mayonnaise, Ham, Cheddar & Onion, Tuna Mayonnaise, Prawns in a Marie Rose Sauce, Bacon & Tomato or Halloumi & Tomato	£6.45
Or try our Club Sandwich (gfa) Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato on Toasted Bread	£7.50
Ciabatta (gfa) Choose between; Steak with Caramelised Onions, Breaded Fish Goujons with Rocket & Tatar Sauce. Chicken & Chorizo with Rocket	£7.20

& Pesto or Mediterranean Vegetables
Toasties (gfa) £6.45
Choose between; Cheese, Onion & Tomato, Cheese & Ham or Tuna
& Cheese

<u>The Classics</u>

Beer Battered Fish & Chips (gfa) with Homemade Tartare Sauce, Garden Peas or Mushy Peas & a Lemon Wedge	£13.95
Tenderised 10 Ounce Flat Iron Steak (gfa) with Roasted Portobello Mushrooms, Beef Tomato, Chunky Chips & Onion Rings	£17.95
Hunters Chicken (gfa) with a Homemade Smokey BBQ Sauce, Mixed Cheese, Salad & Chunky Chips	£14.95
Pork Loin Steak (gfa) with BBQ or Mustard Sauce with Green Beans & Chunky Chips	£13.95
Moules Frites (gfa) *Check Availability* Mussels cooked in Cream, White Wine, Garlic & Fresh Herbs served with Fries & Bread	£10.95

<u>TWL Pizzas</u>

0ι

o f

ur own signature dough with our in-house own blend [:] Napoli sauce, available with a selection of toppings.	
Margherita (gfa) 12"	£9.75
The Napoli (gfa) 12" with Tuna, Onions & Sweet Corn	£10.95
The Pepperoni (gfa) 12" with optional Chillies	£10.95
New Yorker (gfa) 12" with Red Onion & Spicy Nduja	£10.95
Ham + Pineapple (gfa) 12"	£10.95
The Farmhouse (gfa) 12" with Ham & Mushroom	£10.95
The Meat Feast (gfa) 12" with Chicken, Pepperoni, Chorizo & Bacon	£12.95
The Hotshot (gfa) 12" with Red Onion, Chilli and Jalapeno	£10.95
The Seafood (gfa) 12" with Tuna, Prawns, Capers & Black Olives	£12.95

<u>TWL Parmos</u>

All served with chunky chips, salad, and garlic mayo.	
Fraditional Chicken or Pork Parmo (gfa) Fenderised Chicken Breast or Pork, coated in Golden Breadcrumbs, topped with Creamy Bechamel & grilled with Cheddar Cheese.	£12.95
Additional Toppings	£2.50
lotshot vith Pepperoni, Chilli and Jalapenos	
C ajun vith Peppers, Onion, Pepperoni & Cajun Spices	
talian Stallion vith Parma Ham, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes & Parmesan Shavings	
The New Yorker vith Spicy Nduja and Red Onion	
or The Kids	

Chicken Nuggets & Chips (gfa)	£4.90
Fish Fingers & Chips (gfa)	£4.90
Sausage & Chips (gfa)	£4.90
All the above come served with Beans or Peas	
Burger & Chips (gfa) with or without Cheese, your choice	£5.20
Cheese & Tomato Pasta (gfa)	£4.90
Margherita Pizza (gfa)	£5.20

wi Cr Th

Ov Fr Ti

> Spa Spa Oni Pep Per Wir

```
Pe
Pe
Pe
```

Pe

Pe Pe

Gir

<u>TWL Burgers</u>

All served in a toasted brioche bun, with shredded lettuce, tomato, gherkin, and burger sauce, accompanied with house slaw, fries, and onion rings. With or without Cheese, your choice

ne Kilo-Bite – The single Patty (gfa)	£10.95
ne Megabite – The Double Patty (gfa)	£12.45
ne Gigabite – The Triple Patty (gfa)	£13.95
ne Terabite - The Quadruple Patty (gfa)	£15.45
n e Over-Clucker (gfa) ied Chicken Breast in Breadcrumbs	£12.95
bu've Overclocked (gfa) ied Chicken Breast with a Single Burger Patty	£14.45
rerclocked Extreme (gfa) ied Chicken Breast, Single Patty with Streaky Bacon	£14.95
ne Vegan Eco Friendly (gfa) breaded spicy bean patty topped with vegan cheese.	£9.75

<u>istas</u>

baghetti Carbonara (gfa) paghetti Pasta in a creamy White Wine Sauce with pion, Garlic & Strips of Bacon, finished with Black ppper and Parmesan	£10.95
enne Arrabiata (gfa) enne Pasta with Onion, Fresh Tomato, cooked in a White ine, Olive Oil, Garlic & Chilli	£9.95
p aghetti Bolognese (gfa) paghetti Pasta with Minced Beef, Onion, Carrot, Garlic & esto in a Rec Wine & Tomato Sauce	£10.95
e nne Pollo (gfa) enne Pasta with Chicken, Onion & Mixed Peppers cooked a creamy White Wine, Garlic & Tomato Sauce	£10.95
e nne Alfredo (gfa) enne Pasta with Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions in a eaming White Wine & Mixed Herb Sauce	£10.95
enne Veggie (gfa) enne Pasta with Onion, Fresh Cherry Tomatoes, eppers, Mushroom & Aubergines topped with Melted wats Cheese served with a Side Salad	£10.95

<u>des</u>

peciality house fries in Tallow	£3.45
andard Chips	£3.45
paded Cheese Fries	£4.25
ega Loaded Fries Iapenos, gherkins, red onion, streaky bacon, topped th cheese, ketchup, & English mustard	£6.45
ouse Salad	£3.95
nion Rings	£2.95

Please ask our staff about any Pastries or Desserts that we have available

Please let our team know if your are sensitive to the trace presence of an allergen, we are unable to guarantee that any of our foods are suitable, our team can help with any guidance and we do have allergen guides available. (gfa) = gluten free available